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Internal Assessment - 2022
Department of Physical Education
Semester |
DSC - 1 - Foundation and History of Physical Education
(Paper Code - 10708)
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SALTORA NETAJI CENTENARY C(OLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDU CATION
INTERNAL ASSESMENT EXAMINATION 2022
Semester - 111
Course Title: Track & Field and its Rules Regulations
FULL MARKS: 10 DURATION: 30 MINS.
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SALTORA NETAJICENTENARY COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION
INTERNAL ASSESMENT EXAMINATION 2022
Semester — V
Course Code: UGPED G/ 501/ DSE-1A
Course Title: Measurement & Evaluation
FULL MARKS: 10 DURATION: 30 MINS.
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* Russel-Lange Volleyball Test (Service)
o Cooper 12 min run & walk test
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SALTORA NETAJI CENTENARY COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION
INTERNAL ASSESMENT EXAMINATION 2022
Semester - V

Course Code: UG/PED G/ 503/ GE-1
Course Title: .First Aid & Personal Hyvgiene
FULL MARKS: 10 DURATION: 30 MINS.
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SALTORA NETAJI CENTENARY COLLEGE
Department Of Physical Education
Internal Assessment 2023 (Semester 2)
Course Code: AP/PHE/201/C-2
Anatomy, Physiology of Exercise and Sports

Full Marks: 10 Duration: 30 Mins.
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SALTORA NETAJI CENTENARY COLLEGE
Department of Physical Education
Internal Assessment 2023 (Semester — 4)
Course Code — AP/PHE/401/C-1D
Health Education & Complete Wellness

Full Marks — 10 Duration — 30 Mins
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SALTORA NETAJI CENTENARY COLLEGE
Department Of Physical Education
Internal Assessment 2023 (Semester - VI)
Course Code: AP/PHE/601/DSE-1B
Management of Sports and Physical Education

Full Marks: 10 Duration: 30 Mins.
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SALTORA NETAJI CENTENARY COLLEGE
Department Of Physical Education

Internal Assessment 2023 (Semester — VI-SEC-4)
Course Code : AP/PHE/604/SEC- 4

Adopted Physical Education and Computer

Application in Physical Education
Full Marks: 10 Duration: 30

1. Answer any five questions from the following:
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SALTORA NETAJI CENTENARY COLLEGE
Department Of Physical Education
Internal Assessment 2023 (Semester — VI — GE 2)
Course Code: UG/PEDG/603/GE-2
Health Education & Safety Education

Full Marks: 10
Mins.
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SALTORA NETAJI CENTENARY COLLEGE
SALTORA, BANKURA-722158
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Name  Rasymane T  UID Ny — 19220 1035
Year 1 Semester 7] Roll No. o
SubjectJ’@cﬁlCa/ Fol1e m}r'm Hons./Gen. Paper cade 10708

INSTRUCTIONS TO CANDIDATES

The candidate must write his/her name/Roll no. and the other necessary details in the above
mentioned blank spaces of the Answer script.

All answers intended for the Examiner must be written on both sides of the pages of the book and
NOT on one side only. Pencil may be used for sketching drawing/labelling.

No loose paper will be provided for scribbling and no paper is to be brought in for this purpose. Any
candidate found with incriminating documents in his/her possession will be EXPELLED. Al work
must be done in the book provided and the pages of the book must not be torn out. The book
provided must be submitted. It cannot be replaced by another but if necessary additional pages will
be given. Afew pages of the book may be used for making notes or calculations but when such

notes and calculations are made they must be struck out by drawing a line through each page so
used from top to bottom.

Candidates are forbidden to write answers (or anything else) on the question papers etc.

No candidate will be allowed to leave the room until an hour has elapsed from the time when the
question papers are given out.
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INSTRUCTIONS TO CANDIDATES

The candidate must write his/her name/Roll no. and the other necessary details in the above
mentioned blank spaces of the Answer script. .
All answers intended for the Examiner must be written on both sides of the pages of the book and
NOT on one side only. Pencil may be used for sketching drawing/labelling.

No loose paper will be provided for scribbling and no paper is to be brought in for this purpose. Any
candidate found with incriminating documents in his/her possession will be EXPELLED. All work
must be done in the book provided and the pages of the book must not be torn out. The book
provided must be submitted. It cannot be replaced by another but if necessary additional pages will
be given. Afew pages of the book may be used for making notes or calculations but when such
notes and calculations are made they must be struck out by drawing a line through each page so
used from top to bottom.

Candidates are forbidden to write answers (or anything else) on the question papers etc.

No candidate will be allowed to leave the room until an hour has elapsed from the time when the
question papers are given out.
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SEM 1
FOUNDATION & HISTORY OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Name

PRASENJIT MURMU
ARIIT KUMAR DAS
UDAY MONDAL
RAHUL HANSDA
MAMATA MURMLU
SOMNATH PARAMANIK
AVINATH HANSDA
SUBHADIP MONDAL
SUSMITA SAREN
NALINI MURMLU
RABINDRANATH BASKEY

BIMAN BHANDARI
MALLIKA BASKI

MANGALI HEMBRAM

BISHAL BAURI
ASTIK PARAMANIK
"SATYENDRANATH HANSDA 9907180463
" SABITA HEMBRAM

~ PABITRA TUDU
TULUSI BASKI

| AKHINARAY AN
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BISWAJOY KISKL
BIDHAN HEMBRANM
RINA MAHADANI
ABHIIT HEMBRAM
ASIMA TUDL
SARDIMA KISKU
BIMAL MURMU
MAHESWAR HEMBRAM
BISWAJIT MONDAL
" DEBJIT MONDAL
SUMAN CHAKRABORTY
ASHOK SAREN
SUBODH MURMU
PRASENITT MONDAL
ATUL HENMBRAM
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SOMIEAL HEMBRAM
RAHUL TUDU
SARMATI MANDI
DHARMADAS MONDAL

SUKURMONI MURMU
SUBHAJIT BAURI
SRIMATI MANDI

BABITA TUDU
LAKSHMIMONI TUDU
" TANUSHREE MURMU
THAKURMANI MURMLU
PRIY A PARAMANIK
DIPALI PARAMANIK

SANJEEB KR DHARA
SHARMILA TUDU
SUMITA BASKEY
“URMILA MANDI

“GOPINATH GORAI

~ JOYDEB BASKEY
JOYDEB HANSDA
RAJESH SAREN
" MALINDRANATH HANSDA
I JOYDEB HANSDA |
SANJAY KISKU
ASHA RAJAK
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LALITA HEMBRAM
AKASH PARAMANIK
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SHY AMAL MANDI
BISWAIIT MONDAL
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T84 | 1192201232 | LAXMI MURMU
85 | 1192201245 | 'RANJAN BAURI
86 1192201278 ||_ LAXMIMONI HANSDA
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SANJITA MURMLU
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BIDYUT SAREN
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17| 20191207026 SUMITRA TUDU 8101561357 g
48 | 21191207027 | ADWAITYA BAURI | 6294195618 3
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50 | 21191207029 | TAPAN BASKEY 7864941514 4
L 21191207030 | " DIPALI PAL 9382916142 | 7
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67 | 21191207050 |  MOUMITA MUDIKORA 8101794922 5
68 | 21191207051 SATHI BAURI 9609861217 3
69 | 21191207052 | SAGUN SAREN 6296687960 4
70 [ 21191207053 | SUMITRA MAJI 6294154073 8
71| 21191207056 'BANDANA HANSDA 7908210492 3
72 121191207057 RAJESH SADHU 9339009655 2
73 | 21191207058 SUBRATA KORA 9749832537 10
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84 | 21191207074 BARSHA BANERJEE 8101432030 3
85 21191207075 PADMA BAURI | 7866082785 6
86 21191209002 |  MANGALMURMU | 6296599349 | 2
87 | 21191210001 NIRMAL KISKU | 7908061635 4
88 | 21191210003 SANJOY MANDI 7679159419 00
8 | 21191210005  SIBPRASAD HEMBRAM 8388817736
90 21191210008 | GOBINDA KISKU | 8927675880



92 ] 21191210010 | DHABALA TUDU | 7866885024

93 | 21191210014 | JIHUMONI MURMU | 9749464670

94 | 21191210015 ~ BISWANITMURMU | 8670712872
95 | 21191210016 | BHARAT HANSDA | 3509795191

9% 21191210017 | SHANTANA MURMU | 7047533847

97 21191210023 | NAGEN SAREN | 7477561186
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Semester V (Prog.)
Measurement & Evaluation ( 50708 ) [ APPHE/501/DSE-1A ]

-~ Mobile

20191201004 |

| MANA MAJI 9832245495 I
L2 20191201040 | BIPASHA KUMBHAKAR 8637596646 2
© 3 20191201046 SANMONI TUDU 7863956864 [
4 | 20191201049 | SHANTIKAR 8389979592 8 |
5 | 20191201050 'SANDIP MONDAL | 8918648545 | | |
6| 20191201056 SOURAV HALDER 7098064653 4 |
7 | 20191201078 ASIM KARMAKAR | 6295637834 5
8 | 20191201095 SAGUN KISKU 6296119036 00
9 | 20191201115 AKASH MURMU 9883694598 00 |
10 | 20191201126 SUMITA KISKU 7001376413 2
11 | 20191201161 FALGUNI SAREN 9883476602 I
12 | 20191204001 AVIIT BAURI 9382497407 00
13 | 20191204014 SURAJMONI MANDI 7586931511 1
14 | 20191204015 PABITRA MURMU 6295391648 00
15 | 20191204018 BIKRAM HANSDA 17602991640 00 |
16 | 20191206014 | SUBHAM HEMBRAM 9339138266 2|
17 | 20191206018 | MANTU MONDAL 8001453313 [
18 | 20191206021 SANCHITA AKHULI 7047519504 2
19 | 20191206046 PRIYANKA KUMBHAKAR 8250754630 [
20 | 20191206047 MANJU SAREN 6294824809 I
21 | 20191206051 PUJA BHATTACHARYYA 7363949729 |
22 | 20191206056 DURGADAS TUDU 9064317838 3
23 | 20191207004 SANJOY BAURI 9800020107 00
| 24 | 20191207007 PRASENJIT ROY 8944099888 2
25 | 20191207008 BABITA HANSDA 8617531862 2
26 | 20191207011 SWAPAN KUMAR HANSDA 8972809326 00
27 | 20191207012 SOUVIK MONDAL 9064140715 2
| 28 | 20191207013 TIRTHARAJI MONDAL 8768878176 |
29 | 20191207014 ~ URMILA BASKI 7047825754 2
30 | 20191207018 | SOURAV MAII 8637825356 I
3] 20191207022 | AMAL PARAMANIK 9064035086 00
3220091207023 | NITAI BAURI 9064630940 3
33 | 20191207026 | CHIRANJIT PARAMANIK | 8918986452 |
34 | 20191207028 BIJOY SUTRADHAR 6296928672 I
35 | 20191207032 ' TANIMA MAJI 9883516722 5
36 | 20191207033 | PRAVASH MANDI 6296169151 0 |
37 20191207034 SUBRATA MANDAL 7797994780 o
38 20191207035 "SHAMBHUNATH MANDAL 6296208688 o
39 | 20191207037 | ANIMA MURMU 9883233936 O
40 Nl _‘)(ﬁ_()pmo}g = KRISHNAROY | = 6295827482 |




20191207039 |

R Nane

Mobile

Marks
|

RUMA TUDU 9883533041 6
| 42 [ 20191207040 DURGADAS MANDI 6296013833 1
43 [ 20191207041 SUMITA SAREN 6294318788 3
|44 | 20191207042 SANTIGOPAL HEMBRAM 629595814 00
45 | 20191207043 BIKASH TUDU 9083762972 I
| 46 | 20191207044 SUSANTA SAREN 963575305 |
47 | 20191207045 SUMANA CHATTARA| 9832926752 2
48 | 20191207046 RINA GHOSH 8927923190 4
49 | 20191207047 AVAY MONDAL 7864901224 3
50 | 20191207049 SUMITRA GORAI 8926870836 2
51 | 20191209004 TITHI MONDAL 9775743822 1
52 | 20191210002 BASANTI KISKU 9832204582 |
53 | 20191210003 BIDYUT MURMU 9382399362 2
54 | 20191210004 PRADIP HEMBRAM 8768347291 2
55 | 20191210005 PATAMANI MANDI 8927013598 3
56 | 20191210006 MAMONI MANDI 9339282351 2
57 | 20191210007 PARABI HEMBRAM 8101217965 |
58 | 20191210009 HARADHAN HEMBRAM 9732699615 00
59 | 20191210011 MRIDULA HANSDA 9641900821 2
60 | 20191210014 PRATIMA BASKEY 7602266278 [
61 | 20191210015 PANSAKHI TUDU 6295054618 00




Semester I11 (SEC)

Yogasana and Gymnastics ( 30700 ) | APPHE/ 304/SEC-1 |

| No T B g _
| 20191207010 | PRAKASHMONDAL | 6294801175 [ 9
2| 21191207001 BISWAJIT TUDU | 9907530274 !
C 3| 21191207002 [ SATYAM MAII | 8927775018 7
421191207003 ARPITA MONDAL 9339032427 10
~ 5121191207004 PRADIP HANSDA 8927080534 10
6 21191207006 | SANJANA BAURI 8918847995 8
7 | 21191207008 SIKHA SINGH 8509539485 AB
|8 21191207009 BARNALI SAREN 9832901270 10
9 21191207011 | BIKASH MONDAL 9382241220 o |
C 10| 21191207012 SUVENDU HANSDA 9933986066 7
11| 21191207013 |  SUCHITRA MONDAL 8001426100 10
C 12| 21191207014 PURNIMA MURMU 7908794865 7
E 21191207017 MONBODH MURMU 7863991873 9
14 21191207019 SHARMILA TUDU 7866860778 10
E 21191207020 SUMAN MANDI' 7908900743 6
_ 16 | 21191207021 SUMIT DAS 9641938335 7
17 121191207022 MANGALI BASKEY 7872754472 9
BE | 21191207023 | SAGAR BAURI 7047365098 9
19| 21191207024 SHIBAM MAJI 7679706817 8
20 | 21191207025 JAYANTA TUDU | 7318802280 7
21 21191207026 SUMITRA TUDU | 8101561357 AB
22 | 21191207027 ADWAITYA BAURI 6294195618 10
23 | 21191207028 MOUSOMI BAURI 7679026246 7 :
|24 | 21191207029 TAPAN BASKEY 7864941514 7]
25 | 21191207030 DIPALI PAL 9382916142 10
26 | 21191207031 PAYEL MONDAL 7029557851 10
27 | 21191207032 JAMUNA MURMU 6295753337 | 9
| 28 21191207033 SOMA MONDAL 8167825214 | 10
29 | 21191207034 ~ RIYAJUL KHAN 9641859713 9
30| 21191207035 MALA MONDAL | 9832074816 0
31| 21191207036 RITU KISKU 7865850906 10
32 21191207038 | PRITIKANA DAS 9883825984 10
33 [ 21191207039 SUSANTA MURMU | 6297748599 10
|34 21191207040 | MANABENDRA MANDAL 6295660079 AB
35| 21191207043 PURNIMA SAREN 9932110263 9
36| 21191207045 _PUIAMAJI 8509653481 10
L 37 | 21191207046 RIYA MAJI 6294825781 10
|38 | 21191207047 BANESWAR HANSDA 7478150834 7
39 1 21191207048 BABITA HEMBRAM 7029177809 9
| 40| 21191207049 SURAJIMONI MURMU 6294467281 10
41 | 21191207050 MOUMITA MUDIKORA 8101794922 10




42
43
44

46

wnluh

|

21191207051

21191207052
21191207053
21191207056
21191207057
21191207058
21191207059
21191207060
21191207062
21191207063
21191207065
21191207068

21191207069

21191207070
21191207072

21191207073

21191207074
21191207075

\l
\

!

SATHT AL
SAGUN SAREN
SUMITRA MAJI
BANDANA HANSDA
RAJESIHTSADIHI
SUBRATA KORA
GOURE MUK,
BIRENDRA MANDI
JAYANTIHEMEBRAM
AIAY MANDI
DEBITT DAS
ARCHANA PRAMANIK
LALITA MURMLU
ANKUR GOSWAMI
DURGADAS HEMBRAM
PINTU MURMLU
BARSHA BANLRILL,
PADMA BAURI

: Q609861217

(7060687960
072041540774
7908210492
949009655
97494752547
9832376560
8301866004
B250889207
7029130054
9064387504
G296857240)
09483292495
6207521987

0382885008

850989740 |

B101432030

7466082785

0
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f]
10
0
]
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0
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saltora N.C.College

LA. Session 2022-23

Date !2?/05123
paper name : PEDG Year : 2ND SEMESTER F.M

markqSign _ i a
1| 43{ARUIT KUMAR DAS 6295478200| 22191201020 4 | Ay Td b e 25
2| 48|ASHA RAJAK 7811954095| 22191201186 & | Roho~ POk
3| 51|ASHOK SAREN 9883752352 22191201087| 4) | AAs¥nol>- gﬂ“@'n—
4 54|ASIMA TUDU 8710094026 22191207014] & | FQoom® T dun
5| 57|ASTIK PARAMANIK 9339019884 22191207008 % : :
6| S8|ATUL HEMBRAM 9832854380 22191210009 % mbvarl
7| 61|BABITA TUDU 8101175230/ 22191207025 Y.y ,nﬂ,,.}a T~
8| 70{BARMANI TUDU 8389067960| 22191207050] 10 | garmanl TUdU
9| 78[BIDHAN HEMBRAM 7501627408| 22191207013] 5 |REhaw
10| 85[BIMAL MURMU 8649875376| 22191207016] b _|1A0nod PlueyWi-
11| 86/BIMAN BHANDARI 8388915909 22191206009| 4 | fot¥ow (A ]
12| 95[BISWAIIT MONDAL 9832950575| 22191204003 4 v
13| 97[BISWAIOY KISKU 8710098085] 22191207012 4 | Rjaualy 1418 w
14| 101|CHAINA SANTIKARY 7601823261 22191201209] 4 [chaino Scmi“lkmﬁ/
15| 109|CHANDANA TUDU 9339213402 22191210026] 4 |0 hamdamon  Tudu
16| 120/ DEBJIT MONDAL 9734416612] 22191207018 4 | Dely 4 lﬁﬂrd:}
17| 125/DHARMADAS MONDAL  [8509857985| 22191207021 4 Yad es N2
18| 128|DIPALI PARAMANIK 6294202492| 22191207027 4 % |1 o
19| 156|JOYDEB BASKEY 9382843664 22191207032| H | Do¥de b Baokes
20| 158|JOYDEB HANSDA 6294211548] 22191207036] % |["Joydob Hemad g
21| 159]JOYDEB HANSDA 9749528707] 22191207033 4 | sAm
! 22| 172|KISHAN BAURI 7029262787 22191207056 AD %ﬁg
23| 184[LAKHINARAYAN 6296045854 22191210005] [0 | AR TOF &R Wembn an
24| 188[LAKSHMIKANTA TUDU __[7063422570] 22191207055] 1 6 | [ ole Sz onld iV
25/ 189|LAKSHMIMONI TUDU | 9883095718[ 22191206028] 5 |LoMZhvnixwmem! Tudu
26| 191|LALITA HEMBRAM 7865904401| 22191207038] K | 1 A ta Hgmbaram
27| 195/ LAXMI MURMU 18710091272 22191210023 § ([ | cnemc o—"
28| 208|MAHESWAR HEMBRAM | 9907985026| 22191207017| 4
29| 211|MALINDRANATH HANSDA [9339432313| 22191207035 Zg
30| 212|MALLIKA BASKI 9883614412( 22191210003 4 | ] o SN
31| 217[MAMATA MURMU 9907490542] 22191201031 4 [ Mlpanoten (Vynwmu
32( 221|MANGALI HEMBRAM 8710012852 F [ Mgl Hemprom
33| 222|MANGALI HEMBRAM | 7601828191| 22191210022 4 [nioyoa )
34| 225|MARSHAL HEMBRAM __[8101911134]22191210018] 4 | M
35| 240[NAMITA HANSDA 9749933643( 22191207049 & THomada
36| 254|PABITRA TUDU 7811090145 22191210004 (0 | Dabtdee Tiadix
37| 260|PARTHA GHOSH 9749388212( 22191204017| A8 A& :
| 38| 273|PRASENJIT MONDAL 8250089619| 22191207020| & Ae rNF Mound
39| 274|PRASENJIT MURMU 6206490065| 22191207001 K afe I\ Muhmu
[L 20' 288|PRIYA PARAMANIK 8016998131] 22191207026 § [Ty, :
1/ 295|PUJA SAREN ”
?ﬂ E 9635468594 22191210021 Y o Saye?/L




PUSPA TUDU 8617331778 22191207048] 0 | LU=V E “Tuou
301|RABINDRANATH BASKEY | 6297922256| 22191207005 b AR Reslc
RAHUL HANSDA 6296803463 22191207002] 4 L, Hamada |
75/ 311|RAHUL TUDU 5318620359| 22191201118| Y [(lodue’t TAL* |
26| 319|RAJESH SAREN 9339172128 22191207034] ¢, | aDesh Safie”L
27| 331|RANJAN BAURI 8380826046| 22191201249 5 | Rejfem T -
28| 332/ RANJIT HEMBRAM 9832252009| 22191207046| 4 3 .
9] 335/ RINA MAHADANI = 5001090902| 22191201055] & |TAJ adom|
*_1357 SABITA HEMBRAM 8927265129 22191207010| 6 X
51| 370|SAKUNTALA MURMU 7810806899 22191207047| [b g s PANYWALA
'_5_21377|5ANAKA HANSDA 8348768838| 22191207051] AH £6 ==
" 53] 386|SANJAY KISKU 9729820582| 22191207037| 4 _|Semooly MISMA -
" 54] 396/ SARDIMA KISKU 8710097613| 22191207015 4 | SadH /e Ka.
| 55| 397|SARMATI MANDI 8671347116| 22101210013| 4 | Sapr - :
|56/ 403|SATYENDRANATH 9907180465 22191207009 5 ‘fx‘f]ﬂ’.ld‘t‘ WhLFeH A0
| 57| 209[SHANTANU LAYEK 6295445894| 22191207052 4 GO LaHEK
| 58| 410|SHARMILA TUDU 7810087499] 22191207028| 4 Qmm[éz Tadd
" 59| 423|SHYAMAL MANDI 2865035196/ 22191207041 9 | Slomtal Mandi
| 60[ 428|SIMANTA HEMBRAM —679683264] 22191207057] § | vmowha [dembrane
| 61| 434[SOMEN MAJI 6295471202 22191207043 5 | Sevnem eyl
62| 435/SOMLAL HEMBRAM 2679777629| 22191210010] 5 [Sowal ol thearnioom)
63| 440|SOMNATH PARAMANIK 9775341975| 22191206004| € | Serwm [‘&amm i<
‘_541 453|SRIMATI MANDI 8509017090| 22191207024 H gwma,‘(f Vel
65| 455/SUBHADIP MONDAL 6206971926 22191207003] 4| Qulafan 3 yamndal
66 458[SUBHAJIT BAURI 9832547622| 22191207023| N4 NA
| 67| 463|SUBHASH CHANDRA 7047507589| 22191210027 A g piadh £l ndma R2ITON
Ea\ 465/SUBODH MURMU 9732753116|22191207019] K |-Sutedh MLaes) (L
o 477ISUKURMONI MURMU | 7797654285| 22191207022} 4 PTG pu Y MY
[ 70| 480{SUMAN CHAKRABORTY 6295073308| 22191201085| 4 %a&; Chak pz]okrs
[~ 71| 486/SUMAN MUDI KORA 6294321936 22191204023 6 |Quawa  Mudi Kovh
\72 492|SUMITA BASKEY 9907825636| 22191207029 6 '
[ 73| 505/SUSMITA SAREN 7810850834 22191207004 5 N
" 74[ 513[TANUSHREE MURMU___| 8016497676 22191210014 5 [TanUshpee Mern
| 75[517|THAKURMANI MURMU__ | 7810862735 22191210015| 5 | Thakaymasu MY
| 76| 520|TULUSI BASKI 8637843078| 22191207011 8§ | Tl ol 130 l6d
|_77[522[TUSHAR TUDU 8436034111| 22191201264] 4 -‘TL&%‘?(@@U\
78] 523|UDAY MONDAL 7585028228| 22191201023| 4 \
|79/ 529|URMILA MANDI 8649874595] 22191207030| | O U-nrmla Mo 4
" 80[ 715[SUIIT MURMU 7319257092 22191207045 4 LML
| 81| 725|GOBINDA MURMU 7601878138(22191201290| 4 |Grpbinnda Murmm
82| 726/KABITA KISKU 7864914174] 22191207061] /b | ko neda Micwas
|_83[733[PRIYA BOURI 8649835033 22191201286 (5 | (HuwNp Pouss
84, 738|RILAMALA TUDU 9339496447| 22191207069| [0 [ KiLamaia AL
__85 742/SULEKHA BASKEY 7810860215/ 22191207059| (O
| 9 L
36 s %*egk W ;
sxu (2949877269 21191201096 | 5 | Rypah NSy

i}ig Keishnadey kiske|g97 J—G’—g"iﬂi‘-\*?ll-_glbﬂ'él‘;; Kravoler  Ws 12
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Saltora N.C.College

I.A. Session 2022-23 Date — 21/05"123
Paper name : PEDG Year : 4TH SEMESTER F.M

i markSign.
1| 213{ADWAITYA BAURI 6294195618| 21191207027 O AMI“M tou/&m
2| 216|AJAY MANDI 7029130054| 21191207063| & | Aoy Mand.
3| 231|ANIMA PRAMANIK 9391460726( 21191201215 AB| ~ N- R :
4| 235/|ANKUR GOSWAM] 6297521987| 21191207070| OF [ {\WILr Gadldam !
5| 245|ARCHANA PRAMANIK | 6296887240| 21191207068| AP
6| 248|ARPITA MONDAL 9339032427| 21191207003 8 ﬂaapjja NMondal
7| 253|ASTAMI TUDU 6296871101| 21191201189| AR N
8| 260|BABITA HEMBRAM 7029177809] 21191207048 % | \hab (i Homlnnlm
9| 269|BANDANA HANSDA 7908210492 21191207056 3 | Pynglong  Honrda |
10| 270|BANESWAR HANSDA 7478150834| 21191207047 9 [[Bon€RuD. Heytodlen
11| 273|BARNALI SAREN 9832901270| 21191207009 2 | /A apnali Saper
12| 274|BARSHA BANERIEE 8101432030| 21191207074| 4 [RorSha Banehy <]
13| 276|BASANTI MANDI 9749202120 21191201022 8 |HusqnH pandd -
14| 279|BEAUTY MONDAL 7679962142| 21191201156| 16 | Bendy. Mond a]
15| 282|BHARAT HANSDA 8509795191| 21191210016/ i | Rhersk Wemsda-
16| 289[BIDYUT SAREN 9641830409| 21191201112 9 [Bidr 0t S
17| 292|BIKASH MONDAL 9382241220 21191207011 § |Plinehn v NonfA
18| 300|BIRENDRA MANDI 8391866004; 21191207060 @ [ Fa{vum »
19| 305|BISWAJIT MURMU 8670712872| 21191210015 6 p,%m
20| 306|BISWAIIT TUDU 9907530274 21191207001] & at
21| 320|DEBASHIS DAS 8927974990 21191201042 Lb DME%W'T“
22| 323|DEBJIT DAS 3064387564| 21191207065| 8 o by '} Won .
23| 324|DHABALA TUDU 7866885024| 21191210010| 4 | Dhobale —Tudg
24| 328|DIPALI PAL 9382916142| 21191207030 7 |WUpal: pak -
25| 333|DURGADAS HEMBRAM | 9382885008| 21191207072( 5 | Aumrgagmy fTerdron
26| 344|GOBINDA KISKU 8927675880 21191210008| & [(wohinda H“.K‘-L
27| 347|GOURI MUKHERJEE . 9832376560/ 21191207059 ¢ | (5
28| 348/GOUTAM BAURI 8967155994 21191201094 Q er:{ﬁf“ Rcrt mp
29| 359/JAMUNA MURMU 6295753337| 21191207032 § | Jamunis M -
30| 362[JAYANTA TUDU 7318802280| 21191207025[ {0 [ Twjunds Tagy
’ 31] 370[JIHUMONI MURMU 9749464670| 21191210014| 4 3 My,
32| 371[JISHU MONDAL 6295593972| 21191201057| & | et HOQC;CJL
| 33| 377[JOYDEEP MAJI 9749277874| 21191201015 § | Fopkep Maii
| 34| 394|LALTA MURMU 9883292495 21191207069| / ) AT MU
|35 398|PRAKASH MONDAL 6294801175| 20191207010] b | pvakosh vmond ok
I 36| 408|MALA MONDAL 9832074816/ 21191207035] T | MalA@ TNl \
37| 411|MAMATA RUIDAS 8250577912| 21191201063| § [Mormada  Pui Aot
38| 421|MANABENDRA MANDAL| 6295660079 21191207040 10 | Masinberdag landal
| 39| 428/MANGAL MURMU 6296599349| 21191209002] § |
| 40| 430/MANGALI BASKEY 7872754472| 21191207022| 4 m:?i; Pose g 4
b1 439|MITA MAJI 9749756986 21191201006] 1 | tq\do tAa




42MONBODH MURMU 7863991873| 21191207017
VIOUMITA MUDIKORA | 8101794922 21191207050
44 Mousow BAURI 7679026246] 21191207028
25| 459|NAGEN SAREN 7477561186| 21191210023
26| 477|PADMA BAURI 7866082785 21191207075
[ 491[PAYEL MONDAL 7029557851 21191207031
48 498|PINTU MURMU 8500897801 21191207073
49 504|PRADIP HANSDA 8927080534| 21191207004
50| 512[PRATIMA HEMBRAM 6296795336 21191201217
51| 515|PRATIMA MURMU 7319110783| 21191201213
521|PRITIKANA DAS 9883825084| 21191207038
53| 537|PUIA MAJI 8500653481| 21191207045
544/ PURNIMA MURMU 2008794865| 21191207014
[ 545[PURNIMA SAREN 9932110263 21191207043
56| 559|RAJESH SADHU 9339009655 21191207057
57| 572|RAMEN BAURI 9382079664 51191201012] 6 | K '
[ 58| 585|RITU KISKU 865850006 21191207036| 7 | } :
5| 588|RIVA MAII £204825781| 21191207046 | W
RIYAJUL KHAN 9ea1850713| 21191207034 2 | -
61| 596|RUBIA HANSDA 5204648029| 21191206008 —L_&Lum—‘%fﬂ%ég'
[ 62| 602[RUPALI SAREN 3339414386] 21191206033| 3 CRupalf Sandn-
| 608[SAGAR BAURI 2047365008, 21191207023| 4D N-A
SAMIR HANSDA 3927487109| 21191201142| @ )Y Horfda |
65| SANJANA CAURI 8018847995| 21191207006 T | Banegeoo Candu
| 66| SANJITA MURMU $101390930| 21191201097| 7 | ey ST AL,
67)_629|SANJOY MAND! 5679150419] 21191210003 5 Sowsey pords”
| 68| SANKHADEEP MAII 6206149819| 21191201188 LIS vgfep\ﬂg;g-k
[ 69| 637|SATHI BAUR [ 9609861217| 21191207051 2 {apthe Rm
70|_642[SATYAM MAI g017775018| 21191207002| & Dz FLAF
- 648 SHANTANAMURMU 7047533847| 21191210017| 4
E_, colsumnx 00— T e W
Ealieasia ™M Mhais
74| 663 SIBPRASAD HEMBRAM - | 8388817736 21191210005| 5 lmbod TTawlohair
"~ 75_680/SOMA MONDAL' 8167825214] 21191207033 F | gloms W )
76/ 704]SUBRATA KORA 9749832537| 21191207058[ 9 | p—
_77] 706 SUCHITRA MONDAL 8001426100 21191207013|8 [ Suéhiza i
| 78]  710|SUDIPA TUDU 2797037196| 21191210009 6 | S di P ;
5T 717|SUKANTA HEMBRAM | 9382100270| 21191201034 [0 | Spbgmtn Heimbs:
80| 723[SUMAN MANDI 7908900743| 21191207020] | | Spuaan mands_.
81| 731[SUMITRA MAII 6294154073 21191207053| F qm&‘\-ﬁ&m‘\
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